Thread Mill for Deep Holes
TMSD
INCH
2
See it in actionA multi-flute, high-productivity, and economical solution for milling threads in deep holes
TMSD Thread Mill for Deep Holes
Tool Overhang (L1)  Max 5.65
Cutting Dia. (D2) .91-1.46

3 - Type of Insert
I - Internal
Vardex Ordering Code System
TMSD Inserts
1- Insert Size
5 - IC5.0 mm
2 - IC1/4”
3 - IC3/8”
4 - IC1/2”
5 - IC5/8”
7 - IC6.8 mm
9 - IC8.5 mm
11 - IC10.7 mm
IC
2 - Insert Style
U -
A -
L -
V -
V Style 5/8"
V -
Vertical Style
7, 9, 11
4 - Pitch
Full Profile - Pitch Range
mm tpi
2.0-8.0 16-2.5
Partial Profile - U, A, L Styles Partial Profile - Vertical Style
mm tpi mm tpi

Insert
Style
Pitch Ordering Code EDP No.
Dimensions
(inch)
Application (Min. Thread Size)
IC mm tpi Internal VTX VBX D2 T L2
ISO
Coarse
ISO Fine UNC UN/UNF/UNEF/UNS Toolholder
7V
0.5-1.0 28-27 7VIVA60 TM3 ... 59605 59606 .413
.11
.024 -
M11.5x0.5;
M11.5x0.75;
M12x1.0
-
1⁄2-28UNEF;
1⁄2-27UNS
CGMC 5/16C13-40-7-3
GMC 075W050-100-7-3
CGMC 9C13-45-7-3
1.0-1.5 24-16 7VIVF60 TM3 ... 59607 59608 .437 .031 -
M12.5x1;
M13x1.5
-
1⁄2-24UNS; 1⁄2-20UNF;
9⁄16-18UNF; 9⁄16-16UN
1.5-2.0 16-12 7VIVG60 TM3 ... 59611 59612 .465 .039 M14x2.0 M14x1.5 -
9⁄16-16UN;
9⁄16-14UNS;
5⁄8-12UN
9V
0.5-1.0 28-27 9VIVA60 TM3 ... 59613 59614 .516
.17
.024 -
M14x0.5;
M14x0.75;
M15x1
-
9⁄16-28UN;
9⁄16-27UNS
CGMC 7/16C17-45-9-3
GMC 075W066-118-9-3
CGMC 11.5C17-50-9-3
1.0-1.5 24-16 9VIVF60 TM3 ... 59615 59616 .539 .031 -
M15x1;
M15.5x1.5
-
5⁄8-24UNEF; 5⁄8-20UN;
5⁄8-18UNF; 5⁄8-16UN
1.5-2.0 16-12 9VIVG60 TM3 ... 59617 59618 .567 .039 -
M16.5x1.5,
M17x2
-
11⁄16-16UN;
3⁄4-14UNS; 11⁄16-12UN
2.0-2.5 12-10 9VIVK60 TM3 ... 59619 59620 .594 .055 -
M17.5x2;
M18x2.5
3⁄4-10 11⁄16-12UN;

30°
Vertical Style
Insert Style Ordering Code EDP No. Dimensions (inch)
Application
(Min. Thread Size)
IC tpi Internal VTX VBX D2 T L2 Stub ACME Toolholder
7V
8 7VI8STACME TM3 ... 59649 59650 .484
.11 .051
5⁄8-8
CGMC 5/16C13-40-7-3
GMC 075W050-100-7-3
CGMC 9C13-45-7-36
7VI6STACME-1 TM3 ... 59651 59652
.500
3⁄4-6
7VI6STACME-2 TM3 ... 59653 59654 7⁄8-6
9V 5
9VI5STACME-1 TM3 ... 59655 59656
.657 .17 .077
1-5
CGMC 7/16C17-45-9-3
GMC 075W066-118-9-3
CGMC 11.5C17-50-9-3
9VI5STACME-2 TM3 ... 59657 59658 11⁄8-5
9VI5STACME-3 TM3 ... 59659 59660 11⁄4-5
11V 4
11VI4STACME-1 TM3 ... 59661 59662
.787 .22 .102
13⁄8-4
CGMC 5/8C22-65-11-3
GMC 100W085-175-11-3
CGMC 15C22-65-11-3
11VI4STACME-2 TM3 ... 59663 59664 11⁄2-4
11VI4STACME-3 TM3 ... 59665 59666 13⁄4-4
11VI4STACME-4 TM3 ... 59667 59668 2-4
Vertical Style
Insert Style Ordering Code EDP No. Dimensions (inch)
Application
(Min. Thread Size)

External
Mini L
Insert Size Pitch Ordering Code EDP No. Dimensions (inch)
IC L mm tpi Internal VTX VBX r * Toolholder
5.0L
(Mini L)
-
0.5-1.5 48-16 5LIDA60 TM… 50264 50263 .002 TM.SC…5L
CTM. SC…5L1.0-2.0 24-11 5LIDN60 TM… 50267 50266 .002
U Style
Insert Size Pitch Ordering Code EDP No. Dimensions (inch)
IC L mm tpi Internal VTX VBX r * Toolholder
1/4”U .43
0.5-1.5 48-16 2UIDA60 TM… 50305 50299 .002 TM.SC...2U
CTM. SC…2U1.5-2.0 16-12 2UIDB60 TM… 50018 50008 .002
2.0-2.5 9-12 2UIDD60 TM… 50355 50352 .004
CTM2SC 056C068-235-2U
2.5 10 2UIDM60 TM… 50296 50291 .004
2.5-4.0 10-6 2UIDC60 TM… 50033 50026 .006
TM.SC...2U
CTM. SC…2U
3/8”U .63
1.5-2.0 16-12 3UIDB60 TM… 50040 50034 .002
TM.SC...3U2.5-3.5 10-7 3UIDE60 TM… 50044 50041 .006
4.0-6.0 6-4 3UIDH60 TM… 50048 50045 .001
1/2”U .87 6.0-8.0 4-3 4UIDK60 TM… 50052 50049 .012 TM.SC  D...4U
A Style
Insert Size Pitch Ordering Code EDP No. Dimensions (inch)
IC L mm tpi Internal VTX VBX r * Toolholder
1/4”A .43 1.5-3.0 16-8 2AIDP60 TM… 50219 50200 .002 TM.SC...2A
3/8”A .63 2.0-4.0 12-6 3AIDT60 TM… 50227 50226 .003 TM.SC...3A
��
�����
��
�����
��
�����
U Style
For Large Pitches
A Style
For Shorter L2
Mini L Style
For Small Bores and Short L2
2UIDM60 TM…
2UIDD60 TM…
A StyleU StyleMini L Style
IC IC IC
IC
L L
L
r*
L
r* r*
r*
2UIDM60 TM…
2UIDD60 TM…
* The indicated radius (r) refers to the insert nose radius only
U Style
Insert Size Pitch Ordering Code EDP No. Dimensions (inch)
IC L tpi Internal VTX VBX r* Toolholder
1/4”U .43
48-16 2UIDA55 TM… 50317 50309 .004
TM.SC...2U
CTM. SC…2U
16-12 2UIDB55 TM… 50055 50053 .003
11-7 2UIDL55 TM… 50061 50056 .010
3/8”U .63
16-12 3UIDB55 TM… 50067 50062 .003
TM.SC...3U11-7 3UIDL55 TM… 50091 50068 .009
6-4 3UIDH55 TM… 50148 50233 .011

3/8" L
L Style
Insert Size Pitch Ordering Code EDP No. Application
IC tpi Internal VTX VBX Internal Toolholder
3/8"L
5 3LI5ACME TM... 59575 59574 11⁄4-5ACME
TM1SC 100W085-200-3L
CTM1SC 050C085-295-3L
4
3LI4ACME-1 TM... 59577 59576 13⁄8-4ACME
3LI4ACME-2 TM... 59579 59578 11⁄2-4ACME
3LI4ACME-3 TM... 59581 59580 13⁄4-4ACME
TM2SC 100W112-275-3L
CTM2SC062C112-330-3L
3LI4ACME-4 TM... 59583 59582 2-4ACME
TM3SC 125W132-350-3L
CTM3SC075C132-443-3L
3
3LI3ACME-1 TM... 59585 59584 21⁄4-3ACME
3LI3ACME-2 TM... 59587 59586 21⁄2-3ACME
3LI3ACME-3 TM... 59589 59588 23⁄4-3ACME
L Style
Insert Size Pitch Ordering Code EDP No. Application
IC tpi Internal VTX VBX Internal Toolholder
3/8"L
5 3LI5STACME TM... 59591 59590 11⁄4-5STACME
TM1SC 100W085-200-3L
CTM1SC 050C085-295-3L
4
3LI4STACME-1 TM... 59593 59592 13⁄8-4STACME
3LI4STACME-2 TM... 59595 59594 11⁄2-4STACME
3LI4STACME-3 TM... 59597 59596 2-4STACME
TM3SC 125W132-350-3L
CTM3SC075C132-443-3L
3
3LI3STACME-1 TM... 59599 59598 21⁄4-3STACME